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ILLINOIS 

 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/9/2018 
SPORTING, 5-STAND, FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND, FITASC 
111 Attended 
M1 BOB L HURCKES - JR 83 
AA1 MATT SOMMERS 74 
AA2 RYAN DRAGOON 73 
AA3 ALEX ROLANDO 72 
AA4 COKE LA FOLLETTE 71 
AA5 AL FORST 69 
AA6 JEFF WORTH 65 
A1 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 70 
A2 DAVID RICHARDS 69 
A3 STEVEN R SCHAICH 64 
B1 GENE OSTROM 74 
B2 KENNETH J DENIO 71 
C1 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 62 
C2 ALEX MCTAVISH 58 
C3 JOHN BUCZYNA 55 
D1 RICK SZALACH 63 
D2 PETRO FEDIV 60 
E1 ALLEN WEISS 48 
SJCH GEORGE REED 27 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 82 
VTCH PHILIP PUCKORIUS 82 
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 83 
SVRU STEVE A KNOLL 77 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 77 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 58 
SSCH MICHAEL LICATA 71 
SSRU VANCE WEBB 53 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING, 5-
STAND, FITASC 
68 Attended 
M1 DAN ROESCHLI 42 
M2 JOHN KRUMREY 41 
AA1 JEFF WORTH 34 
B1 ANDREW M WITEK 34 
B2 GREG REIF 33 
B3 FRANK J SPELLMAN 30 
B4 NICKOLAS KONTOS 28 
B5 PAUL ONORATO 25 
C1 MICHAEL LOIBEN 36 
C2 JOHN BUCZYNA 33 
C3 ALEX MCTAVISH 30 
C4 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 14 
D1 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 33 
D2 MIKE WLODAREK 32 
D3 WILLIAM TRAHAN 31 
D4 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 20 
D5 MARK GUTMAN 19 
D6 CHRISTOPHER D LAMM 13 
E1 BRIAN L SEDLAK 18 
E2 CAROL LINDER 14 
VTCH JOHN KRUMREY 41 
VTRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 40 
VT3 JERRY A REYNOLDS 37 
VT4 DAVID DEGRUSH 36 
VT6 BRUCE E DRAGOON 35 
SVCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 40 
SVRU ROD VETTER 39 
SV3 CLIFTON RAY ADKINS 36 
SV4 MICHAEL LICATA 35 
SV5 STEVE A KNOLL 34 
SV6 JOHN BUCZYNA 33 

LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 32 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 24 
LY3 CAROL LINDER 14 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND, FITASC 
39 Attended 
VTCH JON PORTER 44 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 41 
SVCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 44 
SVRU BOB L HURCKES - JR 43 
SSCH MICHAEL LICATA 39 
SSRU VANCE WEBB 34 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
9/16/2018 
SEPTEMBER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEPTEMBER 
SHOOT 
12 Attended 
M1 GENE CAMPION 89 
M2 TROY E THOMPSON 79 
M3 RONALD SHAFER 78 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 76 
C1 ALBERT D JENKINS 85 
C2 EDWARD THOMPSON 79 
C3 KENT BREWER 79 
D1 ROGER L SCHEFFEL 74 
D2 KEITH ELLEDGE 66 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 GENE CAMPION 92 
M2 MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 87 
M3 TROY E THOMPSON 86 
AA1 CHARLES BASHAM 88 
A1 BEN SHEWMAKER 89 
A2 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 86 
A3 ROBERT L CAMPION 72 
B1 CHRIS CORNELIUS 82 
B2 FRANK C SKELTON 80 
B3 JERRY COVER 78 
C1 ALBERT D JENKINS 88 
C2 EDWARD THOMPSON 81 
C3 RICHARD ELLER 79 
D1 ROGER L SCHEFFEL 76 
D2 DONALD R LAWRENCE 75 
D3 KEITH ELLEDGE 70 
E1 RONALD D JOHNSON 72 
 
FLC SHOOTING GROUNDS  
WHITE HALL , IL 
9/23/2018 
IL STATE FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
42 Attended 
M1 TROY E THOMPSON 45 
M2 RONALD SHAFER 42 
M3 ERIC HARVEY 41 
AA1 ZACHARY PENNELL 41 
AA2 ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 41 
AA3 RICK SHEAR 33 
A1 JOEL DRYER 36 
A2 SHEPPARD W KELLY 34 
A3 DENNIS SNEED 33 
B1 COLBY CHANEY 36 
B2 GARY BECKER 32 
B3 CHRIS CORNELIUS 30 

C1 JASON KURCZAK 22 
C2 MICHAEL E MCSPERRITT 19 
C3 DELENISE S SNEED 18 
D1 KEEGAN HARVEY 15 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 41 
VTRU ANDREW D DUGAN 39 
SVCH DAVE WILDUNG 35 
SVRU SHEPPARD W KELLY 34 
LYCH ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 41 
LYRU DELENISE S SNEED 18 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 42 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
23 Attended 
M1 PATRICK J BARTEL 43 
M2 JAMES GILMAN 41 
M3 TROY E THOMPSON 39 
AA1 EDDIE WEBSTER 35 
AA2 BOB ANDERSON 35 
AA3 SHANE ACKLIE 33 
A1 BEN SHEWMAKER 41 
A2 SHEPPARD W KELLY 28 
A3 PETER J KLEIN 23 
B1 CURTIS A LINDER 28 
B2 KENT BREWER 26 
C1 EDWARD THOMPSON 31 
VTCH PATRICK J BARTEL 43 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 41 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 37 
SVRU RICHARD MOTT 33 
SSCH EDWARD THOMPSON 31 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
27 Attended 
M1 ROBERT R WHITTENBURG 45 
M2 TROY E THOMPSON 42 
M3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 41 
AA1 SHANE ACKLIE 38 
AA2 EDDIE WEBSTER 37 
AA3 THOMAS O FOX 34 
A1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 44 
A2 SHEPPARD W KELLY 37 
A3 JOEL DRYER 30 
B1 CURTIS A LINDER 31 
B2 RYAN WELSH 28 
B3 TERRY CARTER 20 
C1 EDWARD THOMPSON 30 
D1 NIKOLAS PERKINS 24 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 41 
VTRU GREG DURST 39 
SVCH WILLIAM G LUNDAK 44 
SVRU RICHARD MOTT 37 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 33 
SSRU EDWARD THOMPSON 30 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
12 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 43 
M2 ROB MEATS 42 
M3 PATRICK J BARTEL 38 
AA1 BOB ANDERSON 40 
AA2 SHANE ACKLIE 32 
AA3 EDDIE WEBSTER 27 
B1 RYAN WELSH 30 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 43 
VTRU BOB ANDERSON 40 
SVCH ROB MEATS 42 
SVRU CRAIG ANDRESE 34 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 6: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
17 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 41 
M2 DANE SETTLES 35 
M3 CRAIG ANDRESE 32 
AA1 RICK SHEAR 35 
AA2 JAREL WALLACE 25 
AA3 BOB ANDERSON 23 
A1 PETER J KLEIN 19 
B1 RYAN WELSH 24 
B2 CURTIS A LINDER 16 
C1 JASON KURCZAK 17 
D1 JEFFREY K BONE 18 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 41 
VTRU DANE SETTLES 35 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 32 
SVRU JAREL WALLACE 25 
SSCH BOB L DAVIS 26 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: IL STATE 
FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
6 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 45 
M2 GREG DURST 37 
M3 TROY E THOMPSON 33 
A1 PETER J KLEIN 36 
A2 SHEPPARD W KELLY 28 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 45 
VTRU GREG DURST 37 
SVCH PETER J KLEIN 36 
SVRU SHEPPARD W KELLY 28 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: IL STATE FITASC 
AND SUPER SPORTING 
73 Attended 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 75 
VTCH JEFF PENNELL 86 
VTCH JOHN M FRANCIS 83 
VTRU DAVID M WALKER 79 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 82 
VTRU JOHN M FRANCIS 83 
SVCH BOB MAPLES 86 
SVCH TONY GOSLEE 82 
SVRU BOB L DAVIS 75 
SVRU GERALD E HENDRICKSON 72 
SVRU TONY GOSLEE 82 
LYCH ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 76 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: IL 
STATE FITASC AND SUPER SPORTING 
77 Attended 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 78 
VTCH JOHN M FRANCIS 87 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 95 
VTRU JOHN M FRANCIS 87 
VTRU MIKE HAFLEY 84 
VTRU ANDREW D DUGAN 82 
VT3 DAVID M WALKER 84 
VT3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 81 
SVCH BOB MAPLES 85 
SVCH GERALD E HENDRICKSON 87 
SVRU BOB MAPLES 85 
SVRU ROB MEATS 82 
SVRU TONY GOSLEE 78 
SV3 DAVE WILDUNG 76 
SV3 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 77 
LYCH ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 83 
LYCH DELENISE S SNEED 59 
LYRU DELENISE S SNEED 59 
LYRU KEEGAN HARVEY 39 
SSCH BOB L DAVIS 85 
SSRU RONALD SHAFER 80 
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